OpuruHaabHbIE

MpounssoauTens
VAG
VAG
VAG

VAG

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb MIPUMEHUMA

Moandukaumm

AUDI A8 (4H_) 6.3 W12 quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) S8 quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 4.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 2.0 TFSI hybrid

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 4.2 FSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TDI quattro

HOMeEpa 3aI14acTei:

OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep
4H0698451A
4H0698451A
4H0698451C

4H6698451

log
01.2011 -.
06.2010 - .
09.2011 -
08.2010 - .
04.2012 -
03.2012 - .
11.2011 -.
02.2012 - .
07.2010 - .
11.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

[Oeuratens

6.3 W12 quattro 6eH3unH

3.0 TFSI quattro 6eH3unH

3.0 TDI Auseneb

3.0 TDI quattro Ansenb

S8 quattro 6eH3uH

4.0 TFSI quattro 6eH3nH

3.0 TFSI quattro 6eH3unH

2.0 TFSI hybrid Onektpuyeck. -
6eH3uH

3.0 TFSI quattro 6eH3unH

4.2 FSI quattro 6eH3uH

3.0 TDI quattro Ansenb

J1.C.
(kB)

500
(368)

333
(245)

204
(150)

211
(155)

520
(382)

420
(309)

310
(228)

211
(155)

290
(213)

371
(273)

250
(184)

Bua
cbopku

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



AUDI A8 (4H_) 4.2 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 4.2 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 4.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H_) 3.0 TDI quattro

11.2009 - .

10.2013 -.

10.2013 -.

10.2013 -.

05.2015 - .

4.2 TDI quattro OQusens

4.2 TDI quattro usens

4.0 TFSI quattro 6eH3nH

3.0 TDI quattro insenb

3.0 TDI quattro insenb

351
(258)

385
(283)

435
(320)

258
(190)

262
(193)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH






